DATA
	NAME
	

	Father Name
	

	Age
	

	Contact Number
	

	Address 
	

	GST Registration No.& Trade Name
	(Photo copy required)


	DETAILS of WORK UNDERTAKEN to DIFFERENT GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS

	AGREEMENTS SIGNED BEFORE 01-07-2017 

&

BILLS SUBMITTED BETWEEN   01-07-2017 to 10-10-2018

	Sl.No.
	Department
	Tender and Agreement Reference

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	AGREEMENTS SIGNED BETWEEN   01-07-2017 to 10-10-2018
&

BILLS SUBMITTED BETWEEN   01-07-2017 to 10-10-2018

	Sl.No.
	Department
	Tender and Agreement Reference

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	PENDING AGREEMENTS for EXECUTION OF CONTRACTS

	Sl.No.
	Department
	Tender and Agreement Reference

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


Date  
:
Place 
 :








SIGNATURE

Along with the above details the following documents are required. 

1. VAKALATH 


2. VERIFYING AFFIDAVIT 

3. CONTRACTS / WORK ORDERS

4. NOTICE, IF ANY, RECEIVED BY PARTIES FOR PAYMENT OF GST
5. REPRESENTATIONS, IF ANY, GIVEN SEEKING PAYMENT OF DIFF IN GST 

